:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9972992

Sep 16, 2024 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 311,656 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1465611 - 0.018970228 ETH®
43.74 USD

2 1465612 - 0.019000803 ETH®
43.81 USD

3 1465613 - 0.018942932 ETH®
43.68 USD

4 1465614 - 0.018953847 ETH®
43.70 USD

S 1465615 - 0.019013058 ETH®
43.84 USD

6 1465616 - 0.019054736 ETH®
43.94 USD

7 1465617 - 0.018989903 ETH®
43.79 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9972992
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/311656
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465611
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465612
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465613
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465614
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465615
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465616
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465617

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1465618

1465619

1465620

1465621

1465622

1465623

1465624

1465625

1465626

Validator Id

1124145

Amount

- 0.019021817
43.86 USD

- 0.065088550
150.09 USD

- 0.018969239
43.74 USD

- 0.018946604
43.69 USD

- 0.019036285
43.89 USD

- 0.018982236
43.77 USD

- 0.018970606
43.74 USD

- 0.064155466
147.94 USD

- 0.018960098
43.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.046085547
106.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465618
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465619
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465620
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465621
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465622
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465623
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465624
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465625
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1465626
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1124145

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



