

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 04:29 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9972992</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 16, 2024 · 15:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>311,656</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1465611</u>	- 0.018970228 ETH ⊘ 43.74 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1465612</u>	- 0.019000803 ETH ↔ 43.81 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1465613</u>	- 0.018942932 ETH ⊘ 43.68 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1465614</u>	- 0.018953847 ETH ⊘ 43.70 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1465615</u>	- 0.019013058 ETH ⊘ 43.84 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1465616</u>	- 0.019054736 ETH ⊘ 43.94 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1465617</u>	- 0.018989903 ETH ⊘ 43.79 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1465618</u>	- 0.019021817 ETH ⊘ 43.86 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1465619</u>	- 0.065088550 ETH ③ 150.09 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1465620</u>	- 0.018969239 ETH ③ 43.74 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1465621</u>	- 0.018946604 ETH ③ 43.69 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1465622</u>	- 0.019036285 ETH ⊘ 43.89 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1465623</u>	- 0.018982236 ETH ⊘ 43.77 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1465624</u>	- 0.018970606 ETH ⊘ 43.74 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1465625</u>	- 0.064155466 ETH ⊘ 147.94 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1465626</u>	- 0.018960098 ETH ② 43.72 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1124145	+ 0.046085547 ETH 🤣

106.27 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.